Bus

International Coach Service N831 Amsterdam - Luxembourg

- Strasbourg - Basel - Zlrich

Direction
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Zurich Bus Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Maastricht (International Bus Station)

Lieége Guillemins

Bastogne (Gare Sud)

Arlon Gare

Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon

Strasbourg

Colmar

Basel Euroairport Fr

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Zurich Bus Station

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Zurich Bus Station

Go to website

Monday 21:00
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 21:00
Friday 21:00
Saturday 21:00
Sunday 21:00
Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 12 hour 40 min
wreningen
L Oldenburg® ;
Asben Bremen
rwich Haart=a waler Waolfsburg
; Osnabriick 3
I : :derland g Hannover
- Den-Haag W abhem. MINSters  gieiareid
Middelbur 1 i
o TPk T.:Ic Kassel Le
Brugge o R
Junkergue Yigangderen Dusseldarf Siegen Dc'lll':('l'!d']'j
LI_||E Bg_gi'_‘_' .at:her Bonn
Manse-Belgigue ¢ Koblenz
Belgien ;
Frankfurt am
LeW=hlerg Main Wirzburg
en
Manffieim NUrnberg
: Reims o cken
Pa; i3 v Karlsruhe
fhof £ Mo e Ingalstadt
Augsburg
elburg Ulm
B o Munchen

=l

=5

Besangon

NB831 — Amsterdam - Luxembourg - Strasbourg - Basel
- Ziirich

o 1B OpenstreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N831-3548349105-2611772458
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N831-3548349105-2611772458
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N831-3548349105-2611772458

Direction Route schedule

Zurich Bus Station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk Zurich Bus Station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk
12 StOpS Monday 21:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:40
Zurich Bus Station

Wednesday -
Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Thursday -
Basel Euroairport Fr

Friday 21:40
Colmar
Strasbourg Saturday 21:40
Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon Sunday 21:40
Arlon Gare

Route info
Bastogne (Gare Sud) Direction: Zurich Bus Station

Stops: 12

Liége Guillemins
Trip Duration: 12 hour 40 min

Maastricht (International Bus Station)
Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

N831 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N831-3548349105-2611772458

